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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
| TRADING ACTIVITY |
FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL
TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
FEBRUARY - 2015 86 440 526 261 772 3997 7380 119 90 437 533641 891
MARCH - 2015 71437 516 560 095 5594 12 731 634 77 031 529 291 729
APRIL - 2015 45 758 302 898 382 2306 3923873 48 064 306 822 254
TOTAL 2012 241 817 1937 509 857 311 583 437 242 128 1938093 294
TOTAL 2013 502 268 3510 207 489 7078 17 113 580 509 346 3527 321 069
TOTAL 2014 557 962 3409 708 593 43781 86 340 436 601 743 3496 049 029
TOTAL 2015 260 947 1689 294 355 13772 27 482 142 274 719 1716 776 497
DAILY AVERAGE
FEBRUARY - 2015 4322 26 313 089 200 369 006 4522 26 682 095
MARCH - 2015 3247 23480 004 254 578 711 3501 24 058 715
APRIL - 2015 3268 21 635599 165 280 277 3433 21915 875
TOTAL 2012 1740 13 938 920 2 4197 1742 13943 117
TOTAL 2013 2293 16 028 345 32 78 144 2 326 16 106 489
TOTAL 2014 2644 16 159 756 207 409 196 2852 16 568 953
TOTAL 2015 3675 23792 878 194 387 072 3869 24179 951
DAILY FIGURES
01/04/2015 2540 24 857 853 182 371313 2722 25229 166
13/04/2015 4112 27 318 689 160 153 263 4272 27 471 951
14/04/2015 5057 26 192 399 177 283931 5234 26 476 330
15/04/2015 3344 22 215 862 258 627 663 3602 22 843525
16/04/2015 3205 23361 091 45 92 026 3250 23453 117
17/04/2015 2 552 17 967 100 68 171 656 2620 18 138 756
20/04/2015 2 456 14 868 781 109 87 950 2 565 14 956 731
21/04/2015 1443 10 666 361 23 51 338 1466 10717 700
22/04/2015 1933 16 707 971 95 150 472 2028 16 858 443
23/04/2015 5332 23 256 660 194 211 945 5526 23 468 605
24/04/2015 1562 10 056 415 37 106 847 1599 10 163 262
27/04/2015 2 647 17 913 286 513 928 978 3160 18 842 264
28/04/2015 2091 17 633 532 113 254 028 2204 17 887 560
29/04/2015 7484 49 882 382 332 432 462 7816 50 314 844
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TRADING AFTER HOURS - DAILY TURNOVER
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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute
| MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH |
TRADES TURNOVER
SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
ber 21T 0T o cum eurm wTOTOl o cum b

number TAH (J eurm TAH (1 number
1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 7 446 15.5%  155%  66.45277232 1 FIAT CHRYSLER AUTOMOBILES 66.453 21.7%  21.7% 7 446
2 UNICREDIT 4046 8.4%  23.9% 59.05089657 2 UNICREDIT 59.051 19.2%  40.9% 4046
3 INTESA SANPAOLO 3825 8.0%  31.9% 37.21845561 3 INTESA SANPAOLO 37.218 12.1%  53.0% 3825
4 ENI 3297 6.9%  38.7%  29.55429313 4 ENI 29.554 9.6%  62.7% 3297
5 SAIPEM 2850 5.9%  44.7% 17.62209077 5 SAIPEM 17.622 57%  68.4% 2850
6 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 2245 4.7%  49.3%  5.493696182 6 TENARIS 12.658 41%  72.5% 1841
7 ENEL 1946 4.0%  53.4% 10.72646623 7 ENEL 10.726 3.5%  76.0% 1946
8 TENARIS 1841 3.8% 57.2% 12.65772786 8 STMICROELECTRONICS 7.2668 2.4%  78.4% 1254
9 TELECOM ITALIA 1776 3.7%  60.9% 3.443668659 9 GENERALI 6.8811 2.2%  80.6% 1211
10 STMICROELECTRONICS 1254 26%  63.5%  7.26679339 10 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA  5.4937 1.8%  82.4% 2245
11 GENERALI 1211 25%  66.0% 6.8810875 11 BANCA POPOLARE MILANO 4.9078 1.6%  84.0% 919
12 CTI BIOPHARMA 1051 22%  68.2%  1.740602355 12 CNH INDUSTRIAL 4.514 15%  85.5% 1034
13 CNH INDUSTRIAL 1034 22%  70.4%  4.513973965 13 MEDIASET 3.8514 1.3%  86.8% 917
14 UBI BANCA 1008 21%  72.5% 3.073402525 14 TELECOM ITALIA 3.4437 1.1%  87.9% 1776
15 BANCA POPOLARE MILANO 919 1.9%  74.4% 4.907813496 15 UBI BANCA 3.0734 1.0%  88.9% 1008
16 MEDIASET 917 1.9%  76.3% 3.851439282 16 BANCO POPOLARE 2.8974 0.9%  89.8% 741
16 UNIPOLSAI 917 1.9%  78.2% 1.720347196 17 BANCA POP EMILIA ROMAGNA 2.5039 0.8%  90.6% 511
18 SNAM 914 1.9%  80.1%  2.18973134 18 A2A 2.4691 0.8%  91.4% 574
19 TERNA 792 16%  81.7% 1.608200626 19 FINMECCANICA 2.2991 0.7%  92.2% 765
20 FINMECCANICA 765 16%  83.3%  2.29905187 20 SNAM 2.1897 0.7%  92.9% 914
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